

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 21-0508, Version: 1

Subject: Alameda OPD Narcotics Taskforce MOU

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU) With Alameda County, The City Of Berkeley, The City Of Fremont, The City Of Livermore, And Union City To Participate In The Alameda County Narcotics Taskforce (ACNTF), From July 1, 2020 Through June 30, 2022